
Expenses for Minister Humphreys  

October 2022 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 
1 – 31 

October 

 

5 to 6 Oct 

19 to 20 Oct 

N/A 

 

 

T/S Wexford 

T/S Clare 

 

 

 

€167.00 

€167.00 

 

 

€334.00 

 

November 2022 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 
1 – 30 

November 

 

9 to 10 Nov 

13 Nov 

23 to 24 Nov 

26 Nov 

28 Nov 

N/A  

 

 

T/S Waterford 

T/S Belfast 

T/S Westmeath 

T/S Mayo 

T/S Kilkenny 

 

 

 

€167.00 

€22.62 

€167.00 

€39.08 

€16.29 

 

 

 

€411.99 

 

December 2022 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 
1 – 31 

December 

 

N/A  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


