Expenses for Minister Humphreys

October 2022

Domestic Travel

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
1 - 31	N/A		
October			
			€334.00
5 to 6 Oct	T/S Wexford	€167.00	
19 to 20 Oct	T/S Clare	€167.00	

November 2022

Domestic Travel

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
1 - 30	N/A		
November			
9 to 10 Nov	T/S Waterford	€167.00	€411.99
13 Nov	T/S Belfast	€22.62	
23 to 24 Nov	T/S Westmeath	€167.00	
26 Nov	T/S Mayo	€39.08	
28 Nov	T/S Kilkenny	€16.29	

December 2022

Domestic Travel

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
1 - 31	N/A		
December			